» Easily applied to bolts or studs with a light hammer blow or turning of the mount.
* Designed for use with cable ties to route and secure cable bundles, air, water and
hydraulic lines.



Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Product Type:

Material:

Color:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

Environment:

Flammability Rating:

Metric Screw Size:

Mounting Method:

Screw Size:

Std. Pkg. UOM:

Used With Cable Ties:

TMSTHS13-CO

Stud Tie Mounts

Stud Mounts

Compliant

Cable Tie Mounts for Threaded Studs

Cable Tie Mounts - Stud Mounted

Impact Modified Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Black

1.10

27.9

1.99

50.6

1.00

25.4

Outdoors

UL94 V-2

M13

1/2" Stud Dia. (13mm)

1/2 (M13)

PK

M, I, S, HS, LH, H






